GANDIABLASCO

Solanas

Daniel Germani

Mesa alta 140. Dining table 140

Gandia Blasco Group

Medidas. Sizes

60
24"

76

30"

140
55

Materiales. Materials

Aluminio termolacado.
Chapa microperforada.
Dekton®

MDi.

MVi.

Powder-coated aluminium.

Micro-perforated sheet.
Dekton®

MDi.

MVi.

Caracteristicas. Characteristics

Estructura. Frame
PT11879
2198 Kg - 215.60 Ibs

Caja. Box
Tud/unit | 0,6 m3-2119 f?

a Requiere montaje. It requires assembly

Mantenimiento. Maintenance

Ver apartado de limpieza y mantenimiento
gandiablasco.com

See cleaning and maintenance section
gandiablasco.com

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Colores y acabados. Colours and finishes

Gandia Blasco Group

Aluminium
9016 7038 1019 Gold 7006 3005 703
White Agate grey Sand Bronze Wine red Blue grey
5008 Night blue 703: 6007 7043 7039 90
Grey blue ey Anthracite Quartz grey Black
Iseo Korten
Dekton®

J8
Zenith Aura Danae Kreta Radium Domoos

www.gandiablasco.com



